Classifica

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

Classifica definitiva

1

NumFis

Cognome

O I S

0 3 N W

612316
612655
619186
620875
617236
627795
626926
627796

MACRTI'
BROSSA
ABRATE
ROSSO
BOSIO
ROSSETTI
MASANTE
CAPRIOGLIO

Fioretto femminile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

ILARIA
BENEDETTA
GIULIA
FRANCESCA
ELEONORA
SARA
ELISABETTA
MADDALENA

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

NOVARA - GPG Regionale

Del

27/02/94
14/08/95
19/11/95
24/03/94
17/02/95
24/12/95
16/10/95
13/06/95
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Denominazione

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA TORINO A.S.D.
A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO A.S.D.
A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

A.S.D. TORINO SCHERMA

Mod.F.01




